
 
HANDBALL 
SCHÜLERTURNIER 2021 

Anmeldetalon 
Samstag 20. November 2021, Kantonsschule Wil 

Anmeldung bis 23. Oktober 2021 an:  
Deborah Masi, Waldeggstr.16, 9500 Wil, projekte@ktvwil-handball.ch; Mobile: 079 945 57 77 

 

Kontakt-/Betreuungs-
person

Name     Vorname 

Adresse 

Ort 

Telefon 

E-Mail 

Kategorie :
A (4. Schuljahr Mädchen)  ! E (6. Schuljahr Mädchen) 
B (4. Schuljahr Knaben)             ! F (6. Schuljahr Knaben) 
C (5. Schuljahr Mädchen)           ! G (7. Schuljahr Mädchen) 
D (5. Schuljahr Knaben)             ! H (7. Schuljahr Knaben)

Mannschaftsname 
(frei wählbar)

 

Name Klassenlehr-
kraft

Schulhaus

Schulgemeinde

Unterstützung durch 
einen Team „Götti“ 
vom KTV Wil Hand-
ball

Ja: !   Nein: !

Unterschrift der 
Lehrperson

mailto:projekte@ktvwil-handball.ch


Spieler/innen Name Vorname 
 1.    

 2.    

 3.    

 4.    

 5.    

 6.    

 7.    

 8.   


